SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Stock SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Price SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Electronics SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Components
SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Inventory SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Digikey Supplier SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Order SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Online
Inquiry SRF 55V02P MFCC1 SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Image SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Picture SRF 55V02P MFCC1 PDF
SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Datasheet Download SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Datasheet Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
SRF 55V02P MFCC1
Part Number SRF 55V02P MFCC1
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Description IC EEPROM 2KBIT INTELLIG MFCC1-2
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply - Type RFID Transponder
Supplier Device Package P-MCC2-2-1 Standards ISO 15693, ISO 18000-3
Series - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case MFCC1 Chip Card Module Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 70°C
Interface - Frequency 13.56MHz
SRF 55V02P MFCC1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SRF 55V02P MFCC1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SRF 55V02P
MFCC1 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SRF 55V02P MFCC1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SRF 55V02P MFCC1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SRF 55V02S Y1/0 IC EEPROM 2KBIT INTELLIG Y1.0-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF 55V02P MCC2 IC EEPROM 2KBIT INTELLIG MCC2-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF-2016 IC QUADRATURE DEMOD 16-TSSOP RFMD 500 pcs
SRF 55V02S MCC2 IC EEPROM 2KBIT INTELLIG MCC2-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF0504-152Y CMC 3.6UH 1A 2LN 1.5 KOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 2869 pcs
SRF 55V10S MCC2 IC EEPROM 10KBIT INTELLIG MCC2-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF 55V10S Y1/0 IC EEPROM 10KBIT INTELLIG Y1.0-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF 55V02S Y2/0 IC EEPROM 2KBIT INTELLIG Y2.0-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF0504-102Y CMC 2.7UH 1.5A 2LN 1 KOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 3806 pcs
SRF 55V02P Y1/0 IC EEPROM 2KBIT INTELLIG Y1.0-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF0504-402Y CMC 2.8UH 200MA 2LN 4 KOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 2839 pcs
SRF0504-351Y CMC 1.1UH 2A 2LN 350 OHM SMD Bourns Inc. 3866 pcs
SRF 55V10P MCC2 IC EEPROM 10KBIT INTELLIG MCC2-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF-2016Z SRF-2016Z RFMD RFMD 2972 pcs
SRF 55V10S MFCC1 IC EEPROM 10KBIT INTELL MFCC1-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF0504-302Y CMC 6UH 500MA 2LN 3 KOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 3640 pcs
SRF-1016 IC QUADRATURE DEMOD 16-TSSOP RFMD 481 pcs
SRF 55V02S MFCC1 IC EEPROM 2KBIT INTELLIG MFCC1-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SRF0504-191Y CMC 600NH 5A 2LN 190 OHM SMD Bourns Inc. 7058 pcs
SRF 55V10S Y2/0 IC EEPROM 10KBIT INTELLIG Y2.0-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.